ST49C107
SOIC Package
ST49C107CF-05
ST49C107CF-04
ST49C107CF-03
PREPROGRAMMED CPU MOTHER BOARD FREQUENCY GENERATOR
Printed November 29, 1995
1

· Up to 16 frequencies stored internally
· 8/14 pin DIP or SOIC package.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package Operating temperature
ST49C107CP8 Plastic-DIP 0 ° C  to  +70°  C
ST49C107CF8 SOIC 0°  C  to  +70°  C
ST49C107CP14 Plastic-DIP 0 ° C  to  +70°  C
ST49C107CF14 SOIC 0°  C  to  +70°  C
STARTECH
An                 Company
Rev. 2.0 1-33
ST49C107